MJH

CLUTCH SHAFT KIT —

OLD

PARTS IDENTIFICATION

# QTY DESCRIPTION # MANARAS REV.
8 2 FLANGED BEARING 5/8 C10-22F*3 BEARING00S .
95 KEYWAY 3/16 x 3/4 KW010 A
19 2 LIMIT_SHAFT LOCK NUT 5/8—24 NUT015 .
20 2 FLAT WASHER 5/8 WASHERO14

21 CLUTCH SPRING 5/8 SPRINGO09

22 SPRING PIN 3/16 x 2 MBK PINOO8 .
23 LUTCHPLATE 5/ CLUTCHPLATEDO4 A
24 HAFT MJ, MJH 5/8—24 UNEF 11" KW SHAFT034 G
26 L.PAD 5/8x4x0.1" CLUTCHPADOOS .
27 X5/8 5L/B MACH PULLEY020 [4]
29 V—BELT 4L360 VBELT4L360 .
32 2 COLLAR 5/8 COLLAROO4

87 SPROCKET 41B9x5/8 KO 2 SS SPR41B9X5/8

77 4 SET SCREW 5/16—18 x 5/16 SCREW003

78 2 SET SCREW 1/4-28 x 1/4 SCREW002

“THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC. AND SHALL NOT BE

MOUNTSHAFTO001 DRAWING001
 — -
CWALRAVENS 05.07.02_| MOUNTSHAFTOO1.OWG | .

MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC.
136 ONEIDA DRIVE
POINTE-CLAIRE, QC HIR 1A8
TEL: 514.426.1332

FAX: 514.426.1171




